| t to the second se | 59 PRESENTED FORB K 1771 P1463 REGISTRATION AND RECORDED |
|--|--|
| FORSYTH 02-19-93 STATE OF NORTHNA FORSYTH STATE OF STATE OF | 93 FEB 19 P12:59 L.E. SPEAS REGISTER OF DEEDS FORSYTH CO. N.C. \$8,00 pd FORSYTH CO. N.C. Your Fluce |
| Verified by County on | Recording Time, Book and Page Parcel Identifier No. a the day of |
| NC 27114-5168 This instrument was prepared by . JohnTEagan,Jr Brief description for the Index NORTH CAROLINA GEN | IERAL WARRANTY DEED |
| THIS DEED made this 3 ^{Hd} day of . Huduau GRANTOR S & E ASSOCIATES, a North Carolina General Partnership | GRANTEE GRANTEE CERTIFIED MANAGEMENT CONTRACTORS, INC. P.O. Box 25168 Winston-Salem, NC 27114 |
| shall include singular, plural, masculine, feminine or neur | Il include said parties, their heirs, successors, and assigns, and ter as required by context. eration paid by the Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby gain, sell and convey unto the Grantee in fee simple, all that |
| Forsyth County, North Carolina and me BEING KNOWN AND DESIGNATED as Map of HARPERS CROSSING record Office of the Register of Deed | bre particularly described as follows: Lot Numbers 2 and 17 as shown on the led in Plat Book 33 at Page 13 in the is of Forsyth County, North Carolina; made for a more particular description. |

N.C. Bar Assoc Form No. 3 D 1976, Revised 1977. Frankly Aparane - of the HC Bar Assoc (191

BK1771 P1464

| | | y instrumen | t recorded in | d | |
|--|---|---------------------------------|-----------------------|---|--------------|
| | ······································ | | | | |
| A map showing the above d | lescribed property is recorded in Pla | t Book ^{3:} | 3 paį | | |
| TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the Grantee in fee simple. | the aforesaid lot or parcel of land | and all priv | ileges and appurt | nances thereto belongin | ng |
| the same in fee simple, that defend the title against the | a with the Grantee, that Grantor is at title is marketable and free and c lawful claims of all persons whomse nabove described is subject to the t | clear of all ei oever except | for the exceptions | nat Grantor will wallan | onv it ai |
| | axes for the year 1993 and venants and easements of re | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| IN WITNESS WHEREOF, corporate name by its duly auti above written. | the Grantor has hereunto set his hand horized officers and its seal to be hereunto | SGERS | SUCIAIES, a Re | | |
| , (Cor | porate Name) | | General Parti | nership n1 | _(SE |
| By: | porate Name) N resident | By: | 1 En/ | 1 | _(SE |
| Pi | zerldent P | | T. Eagan, Jr. | , Partner | |
| ATTEST: | YON | BY: MI | Ary MEC | <u> .</u> | (\$1 |
| | 718 | Mary | M./Eagan, Par | ner | |
| \$ | ceretary (Corporate Seal) | | | | (S |
| SEAL-STAMP | NORTH CAROLINA, FORSyth | | | | |
| OFFICIAL SEAL | L a Notary Public of the County and M. EAGAN as Partners of S | | CIATES, 3 N.C. | <u>. General Partners</u> half of said Partn | ЮĿ |
| COUNTY OF FORSYTT | E personally appeared before me this day | and acknowle | dred the execution of | | |
| MRISSON & PART 5-28-11 | S hand and official stamp or seal, this | 3A | Jenn | ny 1970 | 1 |
| | My commission expires: 5-28-9 | T KLA | uSt | Mchik Nolar | ry I |
| بمبري المرجب والمرجب والمسترغ والمرجب والمتكاف المعروق | NORTH CAROLINA, | | County. | , | _ |
| | | | | | |
| SEAL-STAMP | I, a Notary Public of the County and | State aforesal | d, certify that | | |

President, scaled with its corp Witness my hand and official stamp or scal, thisday of Notary Public My commission expires: is fare certified to be correct. This instrument and this certificate are duly registered at the date and time and in the Book and Page shown on the dirst page hereof. ESTEAS: PEUNTER OF DEEDS FOR FUND AND PAGE Shown on the Deputy Automatin - Register of Deeds <u>J GA</u> Βy

POOLE PRINTING CO., INC. P.O. BOX 17376 RALEIGH, N.C. 27618

N.C. Bar Assoc Form No. 3 O 1876, Revised 1977. -

Proved by Astronece with the N.C. But Assoc 1911

21.00

i i

- . . . ·